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Component Summary

Executive Administration and Development

Commissioner's Office 0.0 101.6 102.3 102.3100.1 0.0%0.0

Administrative Services 0.0 1,305.3 1,305.4 1,305.41,258.5 0.0%0.0
1,406.9 1,407.7 1,407.7RDU Total: 1,358.6 0.0 0.0%0.0

Community Assistance & Economic Development

Community & Regional Affairs 0.0 6,751.2 13,053.9 13,053.96,167.4 0.0%0.0

Office of Economic Development 0.0 2,242.5 2,772.0 2,772.01,885.9 0.0%0.0
8,993.7 15,825.9 15,825.9RDU Total: 8,053.3 0.0 0.0%0.0

Qualified Trade Association Contract

Qualified Trade Assoc Contract 0.0 9,000.0 9,000.0 9,000.09,000.0 0.0%0.0
9,000.0 9,000.0 9,000.0RDU Total: 9,000.0 0.0 0.0%0.0

Investments

Investments 0.0 4,724.9 4,812.2 4,812.24,576.1 0.0%0.0
4,724.9 4,812.2 4,812.2RDU Total: 4,576.1 0.0 0.0%0.0

Alaska Energy Authority

AEA Rural Energy Operations 0.0 1,334.6 1,429.5 1,429.51,241.3 0.0%0.0

AEA Technical Assistance 0.0 100.7 100.7 100.7100.7 0.0%0.0

AEA Power Cost Equalization 0.0 36,300.0 36,300.0 36,300.037,660.0 0.0%0.0

Alternative Energy & Efficiency 0.0 606.9 3,245.5 3,245.5606.9 0.0%0.0
38,342.2 41,075.7 41,075.7RDU Total: 39,608.9 0.0 0.0%0.0

Alaska Seafood Marketing Institute

Alaska Seafood Marketing Inst 0.0 13,712.2 13,715.4 13,715.412,172.9 0.0%0.0
13,712.2 13,715.4 13,715.4RDU Total: 12,172.9 0.0 0.0%0.0

Banking and Securities

Banking and Securities 0.0 3,336.6 3,469.0 3,458.43,136.4 -0.3%-10.6
3,336.6 3,469.0 3,458.4RDU Total: 3,136.4 0.0 -0.3%-10.6
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Community Development Quota Program

CDQ Program 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.057.6 0.0%0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0RDU Total: 57.6 0.0 0.0%0.0

Insurance

Insurance Operations 77.1 6,837.7 6,836.3 6,836.36,483.3 0.0%0.0
6,837.7 6,836.3 6,836.3RDU Total: 6,483.3 77.1 0.0%0.0

Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing

Corp, Bus & Prof Licensing 0.0 10,011.2 10,222.0 10,222.09,867.8 0.0%0.0
10,011.2 10,222.0 10,222.0RDU Total: 9,867.8 0.0 0.0%0.0

Regulatory Commission of Alaska

Reg Comm of AK 0.0 8,365.2 8,395.2 8,395.28,182.2 0.0%0.0
8,365.2 8,395.2 8,395.2RDU Total: 8,182.2 0.0 0.0%0.0

DCED State Facilities Rent

DCED State Facilities Rent 0.0 585.0 585.0 585.0585.0 0.0%0.0
585.0 585.0 585.0RDU Total: 585.0 0.0 0.0%0.0

Serve Alaska

Serve Alaska 0.0 123.0 248.6 248.6121.0 0.0%0.0
123.0 248.6 248.6RDU Total: 121.0 0.0 0.0%0.0

Other:

Total Funds:

Federal:

103,203.1 77.1 105,438.6 115,593.0 115,582.4 -10.6 -0.0%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

Designated General (DGF:
Unrestricted General (UGF): 30,781.0 0.0 28,671.3 42,092.3 42,092.3 0.0 0.0%

72,422.1 77.1 76,767.3 73,500.7 73,490.1 -10.6 -0.0%

Page 2 of 2
 State of Alaska 

Office of Management and Budget 6-3-2010 9:38 am


